
TochLab Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.tochlab.net

Description TochLab Archive

Country Russia

Scan Date 16/Jun/2014

Total Dirs 879

Total Files 19,682

Total Data 109.14 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 879 19682 109.14 GB 100.00 %

/pub 878 19682 109.14 GB 100.00 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD 8 367 70.44 GB 64.54 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots 6 301 45.14 GB 41.36 %

/pub/gnu 868 19315 38.70 GB 35.46 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64 2 179 29.41 GB 26.95 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images 0 66 25.30 GB 23.18 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/images 0 119 24.63 GB 22.57 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/i386 2 120 15.73 GB 14.41 %

/pub/gnu/gcc 85 3046 12.66 GB 11.60 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/i386/images 0 63 11.91 GB 10.92 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/kernels 0 60 4.78 GB 4.38 %

/pub/gnu/gnuzilla 57 1116 4.44 GB 4.07 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/i386/kernels 0 57 3.81 GB 3.49 %

/pub/gnu/mit-scheme 22 638 2.31 GB 2.12 %

/pub/gnu/glibc 0 359 1.33 GB 1.22 %

/pub/gnu/mit-scheme/snapshot.pkg 11 430 1.19 GB 1.09 %

/pub/gnu/emacs 1 82 1.10 GB 1.01 %

/pub/gnu/3dldf 0 32 1.09 GB 1.00 %

/pub/gnu/mit-scheme/stable.pkg 6 168 1.09 GB 1.00 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 106.00 GB 97.13 %

Program Files 975.13 MB 0.87 %

Linux Package Files 820.71 MB 0.73 %

Internet Files 563.34 MB 0.50 %

Disk Image Files 305.65 MB 0.27 %

Data Files 213.15 MB 0.19 %

Music Files 138.06 MB 0.12 %

Document Files 111.75 MB 0.10 %

Script Files 46.55 MB 0.04 %

Miscellaneous Files 28.95 MB 0.03 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 58.20 GB

Average: 4.85 GB

Maximum: 24.40 GB

Minimum: 0.09 GB

From: 2013/07

To: 2014/06 0 GB

7 GB

13 GB

20 GB

26 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 104.11 GB

Average: 10.41 GB

Maximum: 50.22 GB

Minimum: 1.72 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

13 GB

26 GB

39 GB

52 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 15922 Files

Average: 1592 Files

Maximum: 1964 Files

Minimum: 940 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

491 Files

983 Files

1474 Files

1965 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

BZ2 Files 81.52 GB 75.39 %

GZ Files 20.22 GB 18.70 %

XZ Files 2.45 GB 2.27 %

EXE Files 975.13 MB 0.88 %

ZIP Files 855.42 MB 0.77 %

DEB Files 583.14 MB 0.53 %

JAR Files 563.31 MB 0.51 %

TGZ Files 479.31 MB 0.43 %

DMG Files 305.65 MB 0.28 %

LZMA Files 265.62 MB 0.24 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

SIG Files 8.55 K 45.78 %

GZ Files 5.91 K 31.67 %

BZ2 Files 2.33 K 12.46 %

XPI Files 425 Files 2.28 %

XZ Files 410 Files 2.20 %

NOEXT Files 356 Files 1.91 %

RPM Files 236 Files 1.26 %

ZIP Files 213 Files 1.14 %

DEB Files 126 Files 0.67 %

README Files 117 Files 0.63 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 9141 106.00 GB 97.12 %

Program Files 73 975.13 MB 0.87 %

Linux Package Files 362 820.71 MB 0.73 %

Internet Files 56 563.34 MB 0.50 %

Disk Image Files 12 305.65 MB 0.27 %

Data Files 9175 213.15 MB 0.19 %

Music Files 9 138.06 MB 0.12 %

Document Files 339 111.75 MB 0.10 %

Script Files 9 46.55 MB 0.04 %

Miscellaneous Files 405 28.95 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

BZIP Compressed Archive File 2326 81.52 GB 74.70 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 5914 20.22 GB 18.53 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 410 2.45 GB 2.25 %

Executable Program 73 975.13 MB 0.87 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 213 855.42 MB 0.77 %

Debian Linux Package File 126 583.14 MB 0.52 %

Java Archive Applet File 52 563.31 MB 0.50 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 115 479.31 MB 0.43 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 12 305.65 MB 0.27 %

LZMA Compressed File 48 265.62 MB 0.24 %

Linux Installation Package File 236 237.57 MB 0.21 %

LZIP Compressed File 92 198.06 MB 0.18 %

OGG Audio File 9 138.06 MB 0.12 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 425 116.14 MB 0.10 %

TrueType Font File 12 68.36 MB 0.06 %

Text Document 81 58.04 MB 0.05 %

UNIX Shell Script File 1 45.92 MB 0.04 %

TAR Archive File 7 31.20 MB 0.03 %

Miscellaneous Files 405 28.95 MB 0.03 %

PDF Document 45 26.88 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

BZ2 Files 2326 81.52 GB 74.70 %

GZ Files 5914 20.22 GB 18.53 %

XZ Files 410 2.45 GB 2.25 %

EXE Files 73 975.13 MB 0.87 %

ZIP Files 213 855.42 MB 0.77 %

DEB Files 126 583.14 MB 0.52 %

JAR Files 52 563.31 MB 0.50 %

TGZ Files 115 479.31 MB 0.43 %

DMG Files 12 305.65 MB 0.27 %

LZMA Files 48 265.62 MB 0.24 %

RPM Files 236 237.57 MB 0.21 %

LZ Files 92 198.06 MB 0.18 %

OGG Files 9 138.06 MB 0.12 %

XPI Files 425 116.14 MB 0.10 %

TTF Files 12 68.36 MB 0.06 %

TXT Files 81 58.04 MB 0.05 %

SH Files 1 45.92 MB 0.04 %

TAR Files 7 31.20 MB 0.03 %

PDF Files 45 26.88 MB 0.02 %

XDELTA Files 73 25.26 MB 0.02 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 879 19682 109.14 GB 100.00 %

/pub 878 19682 109.14 GB 100.00 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD 8 367 70.44 GB 64.54 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots 6 301 45.14 GB 41.36 %

/pub/gnu 868 19315 38.70 GB 35.46 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64 2 179 29.41 GB 26.95 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images 0 66 25.30 GB 23.18 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/images 0 119 24.63 GB 22.57 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/i386 2 120 15.73 GB 14.41 %

/pub/gnu/gcc 85 3046 12.66 GB 11.60 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/i386/images 0 63 11.91 GB 10.92 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/kernels 0 60 4.78 GB 4.38 %

/pub/gnu/gnuzilla 57 1116 4.44 GB 4.07 %

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/i386/kernels 0 57 3.81 GB 3.49 %

/pub/gnu/mit-scheme 22 638 2.31 GB 2.12 %

/pub/gnu/glibc 0 359 1.33 GB 1.22 %

/pub/gnu/mit-scheme/snapshot.pkg 11 430 1.19 GB 1.09 %

/pub/gnu/emacs 1 82 1.10 GB 1.01 %

/pub/gnu/3dldf 0 32 1.09 GB 1.00 %

/pub/gnu/mit-scheme/stable.pkg 6 168 1.09 GB 1.00 %

/pub/gnu/gdb 0 111 1.08 GB 0.99 %

/pub/gnu/octave 0 210 729.56 MB 0.65 %

/pub/gnu/clisp 39 253 722.96 MB 0.65 %

/pub/gnu/clisp/release 32 167 679.32 MB 0.61 %

/pub/gnu/denemo 0 54 655.56 MB 0.59 %

/pub/gnu/gnutls 1 231 608.91 MB 0.54 %

/pub/gnu/electric 0 86 569.81 MB 0.51 %

/pub/gnu/binutils 0 86 569.34 MB 0.51 %

/pub/gnu/bayonne 1 252 550.15 MB 0.49 %

/pub/gnu/coreutils 0 198 540.14 MB 0.48 %

/pub/gnu/solfege 0 316 514.62 MB 0.46 %

/pub/gnu/gcl 4 117 441.65 MB 0.40 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.6.0 0 68 419.67 MB 0.38 %

/pub/gnu/freedink 1 64 384.64 MB 0.34 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.5.0 0 64 383.58 MB 0.34 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.4.0 0 64 372.12 MB 0.33 %

/pub/gnu/emacs/windows 0 34 368.66 MB 0.33 %

/pub/gnu/non-gnu 57 783 353.64 MB 0.32 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.6.1 0 72 347.41 MB 0.31 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.6.2 0 72 339.61 MB 0.30 %

/pub/gnu/non-gnu/cvs 42 686 320.45 MB 0.29 %

/pub/gnu/autogen 55 617 319.01 MB 0.29 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.6.3 0 72 318.84 MB 0.29 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.6.4 0 72 318.26 MB 0.28 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.5.1 0 64 311.24 MB 0.28 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.4.2 0 64 302.03 MB 0.27 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.5.2 0 64 293.79 MB 0.26 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.5.3 0 64 292.86 MB 0.26 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.5.4 0 64 292.70 MB 0.26 %

/pub/gnu/gcc/gcc-4.3.1 0 64 284.56 MB 0.25 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-gui-2.8.2_REL.img.bz2 30/Oct/2010 1.63 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-gui-2.8.2_REL.img.bz2 29/Oct/2010 1.62 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-gui-2.10.1_REL.img.bz2 26/Apr/2011 1.17 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-gui-2.10.1_REL.img.bz2 26/Apr/2011 1.10 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-gui-3.0.3_REL.img.bz2 08/Sep/2012 0.99 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-gui-3.0.3_REL.img.bz2 28/Aug/2012 0.99 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-gui-3.4.3_REL.img.bz2 05/Sep/2013 0.99 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-gui-3.4.3_REL.iso.bz2 05/Sep/2013 0.99 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-gui-3.4.3_REL.img.bz2 05/Sep/2013 0.97 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-gui-3.4.3_REL.iso.bz2 05/Sep/2013 0.97 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-gui-3.0.3_REL.iso.bz2 28/Aug/2012 0.96 GB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-gui-3.2.2_REL.img.bz2 17/Dec/2012 953.98 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-gui-3.2.2_REL.img.bz2 17/Dec/2012 928.39 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-gui-3.2.2_REL.iso.bz2 17/Dec/2012 920.01 MB

/pub/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.1.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 267.92 MB

/pub/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.2.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 267.92 MB

/pub/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.tar.gz 08/Nov/2013 267.43 MB

/pub/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.3-examples.tar.gz 13/Dec/2013 262.18 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-3.8.0RC2.img.bz2 31/May/2014 246.37 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-3.8.0RC2.iso.bz2 31/May/2014 242.45 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-3.6.1_REL.img.bz2 21/Feb/2014 239.64 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-3.6.1_REL.iso.bz2 21/Feb/2014 236.12 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-2.6.3_REL.img.bz2 03/May/2010 235.17 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-2.6.1_REL.img.bz2 05/Apr/2010 233.93 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-2.6.3_REL.iso.bz2 03/May/2010 233.38 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-2.6.1_REL.iso.bz2 05/Apr/2010 232.09 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-3.8.0RC2.img.bz2 31/May/2014 229.33 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-3.8.0RC2.iso.bz2 31/May/2014 226.33 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-3.6.1_REL.img.bz2 21/Feb/2014 223.88 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-3.6.0_REL.img.bz2 24/Nov/2013 221.60 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-3.4.3_REL.img.bz2 29/Aug/2013 221.20 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-2.6.3_REL.img.bz2 03/May/2010 221.05 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-x86_64-3.4.3_REL.iso.bz2 29/Aug/2013 221.02 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-3.6.1_REL.iso.bz2 21/Feb/2014 220.50 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-2.6.2_REL.img.bz2 20/Apr/2010 220.43 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-2.6.1_REL.img.bz2 05/Apr/2010 219.60 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-2.6.3_REL.iso.bz2 03/May/2010 218.99 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...0140530-DEV-v3.9.0.28.gb7dc5.img.bz2 30/May/2014 218.93 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...0140607-DEV-v3.9.0.53.g94bb8.img.bz2 07/Jun/2014 218.91 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...0140606-DEV-v3.9.0.45.gc24de.img.bz2 06/Jun/2014 218.84 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...0140602-DEV-v3.9.0.33.g62b40.img.bz2 02/Jun/2014 218.81 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...0140603-DEV-v3.9.0.38.gdbf83.img.bz2 03/Jun/2014 218.81 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...140615-DEV-v3.9.0.116.gc598b.img.bz2 15/Jun/2014 218.71 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-2.6.2_REL.iso.bz2 20/Apr/2010 218.71 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...140605-DEV-v3.9.0.43.g767464.img.bz2 05/Jun/2014 218.61 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...0140601-DEV-v3.9.0.30.g08ea9.img.bz2 01/Jun/2014 218.59 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...0140531-DEV-v3.9.0.30.g08ea9.img.bz2 31/May/2014 218.40 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/iso-images/dfly-i386-3.6.0_REL.iso.bz2 24/Nov/2013 218.33 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...0140604-DEV-v3.9.0.40.g33e0f.img.bz2 04/Jun/2014 218.29 MB

/pub/DragonFlyBSD/snapshots/x86_64/i...140612-DEV-v3.9.0.93.gc60272.img.bz2 12/Jun/2014 218.14 MB
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